
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
 

  1 2 
 

5 
Vision Screening for K, 1, 3 

& Referrals 
 

 

6 

Friday Schedule 

7 
 

8 
WINTER CONCERT 

9:30 am & 1:45 pm 
 

7:40 Student Council 
Mtg. in Library 

9  Student Council 

Crazy Hair Day 

Early Release 

Tuesday Schedule 

Coffee w/ 

Superintendant @ 

Townline Restaurant – 

7am 

12  Holiday Store/Giving Tree  

School District Board 

Mtg. – 6pm  

in BP Forum Room 

 

13 Holiday Store/Giving Tree 

 

14 

4th Grade Field 

Trip to  

Power Plant 

15 
 

16 

 

19 
Writer’s Luncheon w/ 

Mrs. Ashley 

 

 

20 21 22 
Student Council Wear 

Christmas Colors or 

Ugly Christmas 

Sweater Day 

23 

 

26 

 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

 

30 

 

 

 

 

 

NO SCHOOL – 
WINTER BREAK 

 

NO SCHOOL – WINTER BREAK; School Resumes Tuesday, 1/3/17 
 


